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STRAIGHT TEE
ASMEB 16.9
Dimensions (Unit:mm)
Nominal | Qutside | Center - to - End Carbon & Alloy Steel Weight (unit:kg) Stainless Steel Weight (unit:kg)
Pipe Size | Diameter
(NPS) atBevel | Run | Outlet
D (0} M STD | XS | XXS | S40 | S80 |S120|S160| S10 | S20 | S30 | S60 |[S100 [ S140 | S10S | S40S | S80S | S160
1/2 21.3 25 25 |0.102/0.118|0.1700.102 | 0.118 | - |0.139| - - - - - - 10.100 | 0.120 { 0.120 | 0.150
3/4 26.7 29 29 |0.1360.180|0.250 | 0.136 [ 0.180 | - |0.211 - - - - - - 10.140 | 0.170 { 0.190 | 0.220
1 33.4 38 38 |0.3000.388|0.544|0.300 | 0.388| - |0.424| - - - - - - 10.310 | 0.350 | 0.390 | 0.430
1174 | 42.2 48 48 | 0.500|0.686|0.959 |0.500 | 0.686| - |0.696| - - - - - - 10.470 | 0.640 | 0.690 | 0.700
1-172 | 483 57 57 |0.720/0.990|1.620 | 0.720 [ 0.990 | - |1.230| - - - - - - ]0.680 | 0.850 | 1.000 | 1.240
2 60.3 64 64 |1.070|1.430|2.450(1.070 | 1.430| - |2.070| - - - - - - 10.850|1.130 | 1.440 | 2.080
2-1/2 | 73.0 76 76 |2.070|2.760 | 4.590 | 2.070 | 2.760 | - |3.420| - - - - - - 1.360 | 2.090 | 2.790 | 3.450
3 88.9 86 86 |2.860|3.530|6.450|2.8603.530| - |4.540| - - - - - - ]1.800 | 3.020 | 3.500 | 4.590
3-1/2 | 101.6 95 95 |3.630|5.070|8.200 | 3.630 | 5.070| - |6.550| - - - - - - 12.120 |3.600 | 5.440 | -
4 1143 | 105 105 |4.830|6.330|11.10 | 4.830 | 6.330 {8.010 | 9.260 | - - - - - - 12.900 | 5.160 | 6.390 | 9.350
5 1413 | 124 124 |7.720|10.00 | 18.10 | 7.720 | 10.00 | 13.30 | 15.70 | - - - - - - |4.480|7.600{10.10 | 15.90
6 168.3 | 143 143 |11.20|16.80|27.50 | 11.20 [ 16.80 | 19.70 | 23.90| - |11.20| - - - - 16.21011.92 {16.90 | 23.30
8 219.1 178 178 |20.50 | 30.00 | 47.00 | 20.50 | 30.00 | 39.20 | 47.00| - {20.50|20.50 | 24.30 | 32.40 | 42.10 (11.70 | 20.30 | 30.30 | -
10 273.0 | 216 216 | 36.60 | 44.10|82.20 | 36.60 | 51.00 | 72.10 | 90.20| - |36.60|36.60 |44.10 | 61.40 | 82.20 (18.00 | 35.20 | 44.20 | -
12 3238 | 254 254 | 48.60 | 69.50 | 107.0 | 50.20 | 95.80 | 111.0 | 147.0| - |48.60|48.60 |78.20{93.70 | 113.0 | 23.70 | 45.80 | 70.80 | -
14 355.6 | 279 279 |66.40(81.50| - |71.20]129.0202.0|260.0|66.40 |66.40 | 66.40 | 129.0 | 202.0 | 260.0 | 28.60 | 64.00 | - -
16 406.4 | 305 305 |[71.30(110.0] - |110.0|173.0|277.0|354.0|71.30|71.30|71.30 | 173.0 | 277.0 | 354.0 | 35.20 | 90.00 | - -
18 457.0 | 343 343 [131.0145.0| - |156.0|253.0|396.0|501.0|131.0/131.0|145.0| - - - - - - -
20 508.0 | 381 381 [173.0(175.0| - |204.0|353.0|535.0|684.0|173.0/173.0|175.0| - - - - - - -
22 559.0 | 419 419 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24 610.0 | 432 432 |274.0]300.0| - |343.0|597.0|863.0| 1090 | 274.0 | 274.0 | 348.0 | - - - - - - -
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